Position

Legal Research Atty Supv

Legal Research Atty Supv

Legal Research Atty

Legal Research Atty

Legal Research Atty

Legal Research Atty

Legal Research Atty

Legal Research Atty

Other Positions Held Superior Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Department

Legal Research

Legal Research

Legal Research

Legal Research

Legal Research

Legal Research

Legal Research

Legal Research

Total Wages

$152,827

$147,394

$126,490

$126,490

$126,490

$126,490

$41,916

$30,855

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$57,954
$56,244
$49,601
$49,601
$49,674
$49,601

$12,776

$7.479



