Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Legal Research Atty Supv		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Legal Research	\$152,827	\$57,954
Legal Research Atty Supv		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Legal Research	\$147,394	\$56,244
Legal Research Atty		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Legal Research	\$126,490	\$49,601
Legal Research Atty		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Legal Research	\$126,490	\$49,601
Legal Research Atty		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Legal Research	\$126,490	\$49,674
Legal Research Atty		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Legal Research	\$126,490	\$49,601
Legal Research Atty		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Legal Research	\$41,916	\$12,776
Legal Research Atty		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Legal Research	\$30,855	\$7,479